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eCC

earrai coillte chonnacht teoranta

Complete
—encing
—ange

INCISED

NOW AVAILABLE

ECC offers a comprehensive range of quality products to the fencing market. We produce
all the main fencing components used in garden sheds, fence panels and landscaping. Our

range is pressure treated to the highest standards and is available in multi-drop and mixed
options. Incised UC4 Range is now available

Pieces/Pack Lead Time (days, v = always in stock) Product Detalil
Posts - Square End, 4 Way Point, Weathered End.

INCISED

Number of pieces per pack| 1.5 1.8 2.4 3.0 3.6 NOW AVAILABLE
75x75 - 3"x3” | 210 o lv o |v VAR
95x75 - 4"x3” | 168 |/ v |5
95x95 - 4"x4” | 120 o lv o |v s 5 Weathertop finish
100x100 - 4’x4” | 120 ol v v |5 .
125x75 - 5"x3" | 126 v olv v v 5 ey pomtalso
125x95 - 5"x4" 90 v v v v v Other length / sizes
150x75 - 6"x3” 112 Ve v Ve v 5 available
Square Rails

Number of pieces per pack |[1.8 2.4 | 3.0 3.6 |42 |4.8
88x38 312 5 v v
75x35 360 | v o lv v
100x35 288 oV o lv v
100x44/47 240 5 |5 v NirAEr oo
125x44/47 180 VN 4 o lv v Speciication
150x44/47 160 available
Gravel Boards - Weather Top available

1.5-3.0 36-48 |15 |1.8 [1.828(2.4 [3.0 |36 |4.2 |48
100x18 600 5 |5 |5 5 5 |5 |5 5
150x18 400 5 |5 |5 5 |8 |5 |5 5
175x22 175 N A /o v |10 |10 |/
200x22 150 | v / |v |10 |10 |5
225x22 125 A /o lv |10 |10 |/
75x22 675 375 74 A, |5 5
100x22 540 300 o |lv oV v v v |5 5
125x22 405 270 | v Rz |5 5
150x22 360 200 o lv v v v v |5 5
Cant Rall

2.4 (3.0 | 3.6 4.2 4.8 | Plusgi15 forlengths

125 x 44/47 216 5 |/ |5 10 |v | longerthanS.em
175x44/47 168 5 |v |5 QG | Pocksizes ais totel




Pieces/Pack

Lead Time (days, v = always in stock)

Product Detail

Feather Edge
70mm block | 95mm block| 900 | 1.2 | 1.5 [1.650/1.8 |24 |3.0 | 3.6
100 x ex22 | ----- 672 v/ Ve v Ve Ve Ve v v
125 x ex22 486 504 v Ve v e v Ve v v Note: 2 pieces is
150 x ex22 432 448 v o lv v v v |v |v |~ | ueltoonefilboard
Other lengths and sizes
175 xex32 | ----- 196 v v v v v v v v are available
Close Boards/Weaves
70mm block | 95mm block 1.2 | 1.5 | 1.8 2.4 3.0 |3.6
8mm | - 1728 5 5 Ve 5 5 5
10mm | ----- 504 B e v 5 10 10
12mm | - 810 5 v v 5 10 10 Other lengths and sizes
iemm | ----- 648 5 / / 5 10 10 are available
Battens
1.2 |1.5 | 1.8 |1.828|2.4
36x16 1200 10 10 10 10 10
45x16 1040 10 10 10 |10 10
47x18 840 10 10 10 10 10
Please allow extra lead
50x22 720 10 10 10 10 10 time for Battens and
40x18 945 10 [10 |10 |10 |10 Back R
Back Rails
1.2 | 1.5 1.8 11.828(2.4
35x35 630 10 10 10 |10 10
47x35 504 10 10 10 |10 10 E’Iease allow extra lead
45%45 432 10 110 10 110 |10 ome o Batiens and
Boards
1.2-21 2.4-4.8 1727 71.5 [1.650/1.8 [24 [|3.0 |3.6
75x16 1200 600 v Ve v Ve Ve Ve v
90x16 1040 520 v/ v v v v/ Ve v Other lengths and sizes
95x18 840 420 v Ve v v Ve Ve v are available
Arris Rail
2 4 8 O 3 6 4 2 4 8 Plus £15 for lengths
: : : : : longer than 3.6m
75x75 300 v/ v/ 5 10 |10 .
Pack sizes are total
100x100 240 v v 5 10 10 number of rails

Picket Fence
1900

1.2 1.8

90x16 715 |10 10 10 75x22 720 |10 10 10 10 |10
75x22 720 |10 |10 10 floox220(540 [10 |10 [10 |10 |10
100x22 |540 |10 |10 10 150x22 1360 110 110 10 10 10

Round Top Picket - Planed

.900|1.2 [1.5]1.8 |2.4

Sleepers INCISED
2-4 NOW AVAILABLE

200x100 60 v/

250x125 32 v/

INCISED

' NOW AVAILABLE

Gate Posts - Diamond Top available

24 |30 |36
125x125 81 |10 10 |10

150x150 56 |10 10 |10

D-Rail - Kiin Dried and Planed as standard

36 42 |48
100x35 | 288 vV
150x35 | 192 I v/

Tongue & Groove =
36 48 PRODUCT

ex150x47 128 |5 5

ex200x47 965 5




Homegrown C16

Construction

Timber Range
Kiln Dried, Planed All Round (PAR),

Visual & Machine Stress Graded,

Certified to EN 14081 C16.

22mm

CLS
PAR

C16
Stress
Graded

C16
Stress
Graded

C16
Stress
Graded

eCC

timber products

Nomina
100x22
150x22
175x22
225x22

Nomina
50x35
75x35
100x35
115x35
125x35
150x35
175x35
225x35

Nomina
50x44
75x44
100x44
125x44
150x44
175x44
225x44

Nominal
50x47
75x47
100x47
125x47
150x47
175x47
200x47
225x47

Nomina
100x75
15075
175x75
200x75
225x75

Nomina
75x50
100x50

Finished
95x19
145x19
170x19
220x19

Finished
45x33
70x33
95x33
110x33
120x33
145x33
170x33
220x33

Finished
42x42
70x42
95x42
120x42
145x42
170x42
220x42

Finished
45x45
70x45
95x45
120x45
145x45
170x45
195x45
220x45

Finished
95x72
145x72
170x72
195x72
220x72

Finished
63x38
89x38

Pieces/Packs

Kiln Dried

Planed All Round

KD
540
360
315
185

Tan KD
300
200
175
125

C16 & Tan C16
504
352
264
240
220
176
154
110

C16 & Tan C16
450
288
216
180
144
126
90

C16 & Tan C16
384
256
192
160
128
112
96
80

Ci16 & Tan C16
120
80
70
60
50

C16 & Tan C16
324
234

Earrai Coillte Chonnacht Teoranta,
Corr na Mona, Co. Galway, F12 F406, Ireland.

UK: 0845 3990919 Irl: 094 9548255

E: sales@ecc.ie

W: www.ecc.ie

Length and Lead Times

2.4

2.4

2.4

SSNSp

AN

2.4

2.4

Machine Graded

EN14081 C16

3.0 3.6
v
v/
3.0 3.6
v/
3.0 3.6
v v/
v/ v/
v v/
v/ v/
v v/
v/ v/
3.0 3.6
4 4
4 v
4 v/
4 v
v v
4 v/
v/
3.0 3.6
v/ 4
v/ v/
v/
4
v/
3.0 4.8
v/ v

Company Reg No.

CE Marked

FSC CERTIFIED

4.2 4.5 4.8
v 4 v
v 4 v
4 4 v
v v
4.2 4.5 4.8
v v v

v
v v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v 4
42 |45 |48
v v v
v v
v 4
v 4
v v
v 4
v v
4.2 4.5 4.8
4 v
v v
4 v
4 v
4 v
v v
4 v
v v
4.2 4.5 4.8
4 4
4 4
4 v
v v
v v
High Pressure

Treatment Green & Brown
Available on all
Construction Products

QUALITY

15090012015
NSAI Certified

FEB 2017




