

### HOMEGROWN TIMBER RANGE



# The complete range of homegrown construction and fencing products

















SALES & SERVICE:

UK: 0845 3990919, Irl: 094 9548255 E: sales@ecc.ie, W: www.ecc.ie











# Complete Fencing Range INCISED NOW AVAILABLE



ECC offers a comprehensive range of quality products to the fencing market. We produce all the main fencing components used in garden sheds, fence panels and landscaping. Our range is pressure treated to the highest standards and is available in multi-drop and mixed options. Incised UC4 Range is now available

Pieces/Pack Lead Time (days, ✓= always in stock) Posts - Square End, 4 Way Point, Weathered End. INCISED Number of pieces per pack 1.5 1.8 2.4 3.0 3.6 5 75x75 - 3"x3" 210 5 95x75 - 4"x3" 168 95x95 - 4"x4" Weathertop finish 120 available. 120 5 100x100 - 4"x4" \* 4 Way point also 125x75 - 5"x3" 126 / / / 5 available 125x95 - 5"x4" 90 / Other length / sizes 150x75 - 6"x3" 5 112 available

Square Rails									
	Number of pieces per pack	1.8	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.8		400
88x38	312		5	1	1				
75x35	360	1	1	1	1	1	1	The same of the sa	-
100x35	288		1	1	1	1	<b>√</b>		
100x44/47	240	5	5	1	1	1	1	***	
125x44/47	180	1	1	1	1	1	1	*Motorway Specification	
150x44/47	160							available	

Gravel Board	ds - Weathe	r Top avail	able								
	1.5 - 3.0	3.6 - 4.8	1.5	1.8	1.828	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.8	
100x18	600		5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	
150x18	400		5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	
175x22		175	1	1	1	1	1	10	10	1	
200x22		150	1	/	1	1	1	10	10	5	
225x22		125	1	1	1	1	1	10	10	1	
75x22	675	375			1	1	1	1	5	5	
100x22	540	300	/	/	1	1	1	1	5	5	
125x22	405	270	1	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	
150x22	360	200	1	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	

Cant Rail							
		2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.8	Plus
125 x 44/47	216	5	1	5	10	1	long
175x44/47	168	5	1	5	10	1	Pac

us £15 for lengths
nger than 3.6m
ack sizes are total
umber of rails



#### Feather Edge

	0										
		70mm block	95mm block	900	1.2	1.5	1.650	1.8	2.4	3.0	3.6
100 x ex22			672	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
125 x ex22		486	504	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
150 x ex22		432	448	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
175 x ex32			196	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1



Note: 2 pieces is equal to one full board Other lengths and sizes

are available

#### Close Boards/Weaves

	70mm block	95mm block	1.2	1.5	1.8	2.4	3.0	3.6
8mm		1728	5	5	1	5	5	5
10mm		504	5	1	1	5	10	10
12mm		810	5	1	1	5	10	10
16mm		648	5	1	1	5	10	10



Other lengths and sizes are available

#### Battens

Dattorio							
		1.2	1.5	1.8	1.828	2.4	
36x16	1200	10	10	10	10	10	
45x16	1040	10	10	10	10	10	
47x18	840	10	10	10	10	10	
50x22	720	10	10	10	10	10	
40x18	945	10	10	10	10	10	



Please allow extra lead time for Battens and Back Rails

ŀ	3ac	k	R	lai	lS

Backtiano						
		1.2	1.5	1.8	1.828	2.4
35x35	630	10	10	10	10	10
47x35	504	10	10	10	10	10
45x45	432	10	10	10	10	10



Please allow extra lead time for Battens and Back Rails

#### Boards

	1.2 - 2.1	2.4 - 4.8	1.2	1.5	1.650	1.8	2.4	3.0	3.6
75x16	1200	600	/	1	✓	/	1	1	1
90x16	1040	520	/	/	/	/	1	1	1
95x18	840	420	/	/	/	/	1	1	✓



are available

Arris Rail	

/						
		2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.8
75x75	300	1	1	5	10	10
100x100	240	1	1	5	10	10

Plus £15 for lengths longer than 3.6m

Pack sizes are total number of rails



#### Picket Fence

		.900	1.2	1.8
90x16	715	10	10	10
75x22	720	10	10	10
100x22	540	10	10	10



#### Round Top Picket - Planed

		.900	1.2	1.5	1.8	2.4
75x22	720	10	10	10	10	10
100x22	540	10	10	10	10	10
150x22	360	10	10	10	10	10



#### Sleepers

		2.4
200x100	60	1
250x125	32	1



#### Gate Posts - Diamond Top available

		2.4	3.0	3.6
125x125	81	10	10	10
150x150	56	10	10	10



#### D-Rail - Kiln Dried and Planed as standard

		3.6	4.2	4.8
100x35	288	1	1	1
150x35	192	1	1	1



## Tongue & Groove

		3.6	4.8
ex150x47	128	5	5
ex200x47	96	5	5



# Homegrown C16 Construction Timber Range

Kiln Dried, Planed All Round (PAR), Visual & Machine Stress Graded, Certified to EN 14081 C16.



22mm		Size		Pieces/Packs Length and Lead Times							
22111111		Nominal	Finished	KD	Tan KD	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.5	4.8
		100x22	95x19	540	300			1	1	1	1
		150x22	145x19	360	200			1	1	1	/
		175x22	170x19	315	175				1	1	1
	l	225x22	220x19	185	125				<b>/</b>		1
35mm	C16	Nominal	Finished	C16 &	Tan C16	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.5	4.8
	Stress	50x35	45x33	50	04				1	1	1
PAR		75x35	70x33	3	52	1	1				1
	Graded	100x35	95x33	20	64				1	1	1
		115x35	110x33	2	40				1		/
		125x35	120x33	2:	20				1		1
		150x35	145x33		76				1		1
	175x35	170x33	154					1		/	
		225x35	220x33	1	10				<b>√</b>		1
44mm	C16	Nominal	Finished		Tan C16	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.5	4.8
	Stress	50x44	42x42	450					1	1	1
PAR		75x44	70x42	2	88	1	1	1	1		1
	Graded	100x44	95x42	2	16	1	1	1	/		1
		125x44	120x42	1	80		1	/	1		1
		150x44	145x42	1.	44		1	1	1		1
		175x44	170x42	1:	26		/	/	1		1
	ı	225x44	220x42	Ç	90		1	1	/		/
47mm	47mm   C16	Nominal	Finished	C16 &	Tan C16	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.5	4.8
	Stress	50x47	45x45	38	84	1			1		1
PAR		75x47	70x45	2	56	1	1	1	1		1
	Graded	100x47	95x45	19	92	1	1	1	/		1
		125x47	120x45	10	60		1	1	1		1
		150x47	145x45		28	1	1	1	1		1
		175x47	170x45		12		1	1	1		1
		200x47	195x45		16		1	1	1		1
	l	225x47	220x45	8	80			1	<b>√</b>		<b>/</b>
75mm	C16	Nominal	Finished		Tan C16	2.4	3.0	3.6	4.2	4.5	4.8
	Stress	100x75	95x72		20		/	/	1		1
PAR	Graded	150x75	145x72		30		1	/	1		/
	Gradeu	175x75	170x72		<b>'</b> 0			/	1		/
		200x75	195x72		60			1	1		1
	Γ	225x75	220x72	5	50			/	/		1
CLS	C16	Nominal	Finished	C16 &	Tan C16	2.4	3.0	4.8	High Pr		0 D
		75x50	63x38	3	24	1				ent Green le on all	& Brow
PAR	Olicoo	100,450	0000		0.4		,	,	Availab	ie on all	



Graded

100x50

Earrai Coillte Chonnacht Teoranta, Corr na Mona, Co. Galway, F12 F406, Ireland.

234

UK: 0845 3990919 | Irl: 094 9548255 | E: sales@ecc.ie | W: www.ecc.ie

89x38





Construction Products



